Промышленные мониторы
VisuNet FLX Edge
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Note For complete specifications of the purge system, see the datasheet for the 6000 Control System
Type X & Ex px purge and pressurization system.
Type Code
Structure of the type code
(1) (2) - (3) (4) - (5) (6) (7) (8) - (9) (10) (11) (12) - (13)
1 Model
RM-EDGE Remote Monitor Edge Solution
PC-EDGE PC Edge Solution
2 Area Classification
0 General Purpose / Non-Hazardous
1 Class I, Division 1 (Includes 6000 Purge & Pressurization System)
2 Class I/II, Division 2
3 Display Unit
22FC 21.5'' (16:9), Full HD (1920x1080 pixel), Capacitive Touch w/ Optical Bonding
19SC 19'' SXGA, (1280x1024 pixel), Capacitive Touch w/ Optical Bonding
4 Power Supply
A 115/230 V AC, 50-60 Hz
D 24 V DC (+/- 20%)
5 Computing Platform
1N Intel Celeron 3965U (PC or Thin Client)
2N Intel Core i5-7300U (PC)
6 RAM
L 1x8 GB DDR4 (Thin Client or PC)
M 1x16 GB DDR4 (PC)
7 Storage
N None (ThinManager Ready Option Only)
L 64 GB M.2 SATA III (Thin Client)
P 256 GB M.2 NVMe (PC)
Q 512 GB M.2 NVMe (PC)
8 Operating System & Software
3 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 x64 LTSC (PC)
4 RM Shell 6.x (based on Win 10 IoT LTSC) (Thin Client)
T ThinManager Ready (Thin Client)
I Linux IGEL OS 11
J Linux IGEL OS 12
9 Mounting / Housing Option
F Pedestal Mount Fixed (Pedestal Included)
T Pedestal Mount Turnable (Pedestal Included)
W Wall Mount
10 Keyboard Option
N No Keyboard, No Mouse
C Keyboard & Mouse Included
11 Keyboard / Mouse Version
K0 No Keyboard, No Mouse
K4 Capacitive Touchpad
K6 Joystick
K8 Optical Trackball
12 Keyboard Language
L0 No Keyboard, No Layout
US US-International Layout (QWERTY)
VisuNet FLX Edge Workstation **-EDGE-*-*-*
Re